2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
550
Specification Grade

AV-2        2 Sided Adjustable Visor
BLL          Straight Louver
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 550-12-35-HPS-150-BK-120-YB-FD-LX
V = Vertical
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
* Available only in Pulse Start 100,150,200    MHP = Pulse Start
Note: Beam Orientation made at factory or field rotatable.
WBT
Wall Bracket
(Uses YBSF)
YB Yoke Bracket
(Standard)
YBSF
Yoke Bracket with
2” Slip Fitter
FV 4 Sided Visor AV-2 2 Sided
Adjustable Visor
BLL
Straight Louver
17°
min.
75°
max.
17°
min.
75° max.
H = Horizontal
SM-24 Stanchion
Use with (YBSF)
BLF
Color Filter
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
DIMENSIONS
A	 10.12”       (257.04 mm)
B	  8.00”        (203.20 mm)
C     11.40”       (289.56 mm)
D     11.40”       (289.56 mm)
E	  4.63”       (117.60 mm)
F	  3.90”       (99.06 mm)
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA)
1.2 sq. ft. (.11M2)
WEIGHT
20 lbs.   (9 kgs)
B C
DA
F